L07000072339

| · (Re | equestor's Name) | · , | | |
|---|-------------------|-----------|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | |
| (Ad | dress) | | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | ÷#) | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| ١ | | | | |
| | . * | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |





500113731105

01/07/08--01045--016 **25.00

08 JAN -7 PM 3: 41

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

COVER LETTER

| Division of Corpora | ations | | | |
|---|---|---|--|--|
| SUBJECT: RT CAPIT | TAL INVESTME | NT, LLC | | |
| 30 30 2011 | | ited Liability Company) | ··· | |
| | | | | |
| The enclosed Articles of Ame | endment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | |
| Please return all corresponder | ace concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | | | | |
| Stephen A. Taylor, Esq. | | | | |
| (Name of Person) | | | | |
| Stephen A. Taylor, PL | | | | |
| (Firm/Company) | | | | |
| | | • • | | |
| 11900 Biscarre Blvd str Snite 280 | | | | |
| | | (Address) | | |
| Mia | ami, Fl 331 ∉ \ | | | |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | | | | |
| | | , | | |
| For further information conce | rning this matter, please ca | all: | | |
| Stephen A. Taylor | . PL | 305 \ 722-0091 | | |
| Stephen A. Taylor, PL (Name of Person) at (305) 722-0091 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu | | e Telephone Number) | | |
| | | | | |
| Enclosed is a check for the follow | ving amount: | | | |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee | \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | |

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

RT CAPITAL INVESTMENT, LLC

The Articles of Organization were filed on document number <u>L07000072339</u> July 12, 2007 FIRST: **SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Article IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s) to reflect the following: The Company will be a manager-managed company, and will be managed by a manager(s) who may be, but are not required to be, a member of the Company. The name and address of the manager who will serve as manager until the first annual meeting of members or until his successor is selected & qualified in accordance with the Operating Agreement or applicable law is: MGR - DENN Investments, Inc. 14160 Palmetto Frontage Road, Suite 23, Miami Lakes, Fl 33016 MGR -RT Capital Partners, LLC 14160 Palmetto Frontage Road, Suite 23 Miami Lakes, FI 33016 2007 December Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee